
External Identities Working Group Meetings
External Identities Working Group meetings are held every other week on Thursday, 3:00p-4:00p ET via conference call.

Thursday, 8/28/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 9/11/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 9/25/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 10/9/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 10/23/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Monday, 10/27/2014, 5:30PM ACAMP working session - Notes
Thursday, 11/6/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 11/20/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 12/4/2014, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 1/15/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 2/26/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 3/12/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 3/26/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 4/9/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes
Thursday, 4/23/2015, 3:00-4:00 ET - Agenda and Notes

https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-08-28
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-09-11
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-09-25
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-10-09
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-10-23
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Workgroup+Meeting+at+ACAMP+-+2014-10-27
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-11-06
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-11-20
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2014-12-04
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-01-15
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-02-26
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-03-12
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-03-26
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-04-09
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/EXTID/External+Identities+Work+Group+Meeting+-+2015-04-23
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